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Name: Mattayom 6

Worksheet for Unit 5: Do It Yourself
Vocabulary Words

Column B
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A. roof

B. hire
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C. repair
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D. painter

1

3

1

4

|

|

i

|

1
L e r R e R e SR L e R E e e Ea T

S s ok ” TR T T T s PR rrrrT v r T

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



AR AR R A R R N A R R R R R R R P P ML AR L R R R A R R R E R A R A L R L R LR AR B AR B R L R M R R B R R A R B T R R P R R A R R R P B LR B N S R B R A A R M R A B R B R N L L L R E R R S R B R B L L R R R R N

E. leak

F. plumber
G. sink

H. garage
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